
Jarní odstřelovačka

VPu-MC Li 300m

Poř. Start.č. Příjmení Jméno
rok

narození
číslo

průkazu
číslo
SSK název SSK mířená figura

mezi
součet 300 100 200

mezi
součet SB VB součet

1. 24 Mašek Jiří 1944 17735 0297 SSKP Hradec Králové 84 98 182 19 19 34 72 93 65 412
2. 1 Červenka Miroslav 1970 25067 0657 SSKP Sever Teplice 83 92 175 19 8 40 67 92 78 412
3. 18 Jirásko Vladimír 1964 00328 0035 SSKP Praha 5 91 98 189 17 19 38 74 71 77 411
4. 42 Kodras Jan 1984 37447 0006 SSK Pardubice 77 94 171 19 0 37 56 70 80 377
5. 2 Rosický Lumír 1957 30602 0862 Combat Liberec 86 90 176 18 20 36 74 53 73 376
6. 12 Marek Luboš 1966 09931 0422 UNION Praha 78 87 165 16 18 38 72 56 73 366
7. 21 Mašek Libor 1976 UNITOP Louny 90 88 178 18 9 34 61 58 66 363
8. 29 Balounek Jindřich 1980 20237 0862 Combat Liberec 92 97 189 17 20 39 76 19 73 357
9. 15 Frýda Jaroslav 1945 01747 0297 SSKP Hradec Králové 85 86 171 10 18 33 61 56 67 355
10. 46 Chudoba Aleš 1974 KVZ Liberec 88 90 178 19 18 14 51 51 72 352
11. 13 Krňanský Daniel 1973 ALLIANCE Praha 87 97 184 18 20 38 76 18 68 346
12. 26 Markupová Pavla 1988 34860 0035 SSKP Praha 5 87 96 183 17 0 23 40 56 57 336
13. 16 Špalek Otakar 1949 01768 0297 SSKP Hradec Králové 84 81 165 20 17 32 69 18 74 326
14. 20 Herzog Antonín 1954 29431 0843 Police nad Metují 86 81 167 19 19 37 75 0 75 317
15. 27 Papež Miroslav 1956 05483 0035 SSKP Praha 5 51 76 127 9 9 18 36 86 61 310
16. 4 Starý Petr 1981 37490 0043 SSK Děčín 76 82 158 10 18 36 64 35 53 310
17. 34 Faltejsek Miloslav 1954 16389 0006 SSK Pardubice 69 91 160 19 17 7 43 36 63 302
18. 37 Macháňová Marcela 1978 35360 0862 Combat Liberec 87 92 179 18 17 35 70 0 53 302
19. 54 Chudoba Aleš 1974 KVZ Liberec 87 96 183 18 18 37 73 0 46 302
20. 11 Kováč Ladislav 1956 05479 0035 SSKP Praha 5 81 92 173 17 17 22 56 16 53 298
21. 19 Kováč Juraj 1951 05959 0035 SSKP Praha 5 66 78 144 19 17 35 71 34 45 294
22. 33 Melzer Jan 1961 UNITOP Louny 90 91 181 18 18 27 63 0 49 293
23. 10 Markup Emil 1960 14192 0035 SSKP Praha 5 75 84 159 17 0 17 34 37 55 285
24. 23 Kalinová Blanka 1949 00064 0297 SSKP Hradec Králové 66 61 127 15 15 16 46 34 75 282
25. 38 Hanzlík Miroslav 1958 KVZ Liberec 81 80 161 15 18 27 60 0 44 265
26. 9 Rendl Jiří 1963 34256 0715 SSK TS Bílina 72 90 162 10 8 7 25 0 65 252
27. 28 Meravý Zdeněk 1972 19729 0422 UNION Praha 47 66 113 9 0 7 16 34 68 231
28. 44 Šemelík Miloš COMBAT Kladno 57 64 121 8 0 0 8 53 39 221
29. 48 Císařovský Roman 1969 0062 SSK Hradec Králové 47 66 113 0 0 8 8 17 28 166
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Jarní odstřelovačka

VPu-MC St 300m

Poř. Start.č. Příjmení Jméno
rok

narození
číslo

průkazu
číslo
SSK název SSK mířená figura

mezi
součet 300 100 200

mezi
součet SB VB součet

1. 17 Červenka Miroslav 1970 25067 0657 SSKP Sever Teplice 89 98 187 18 19 37 74 17 80 358
2. 40 Špalek Otakar 1949 01768 0297 SSKP Hradec Králové 82 94 176 17 8 17 42 75 61 354
3. 31 Frýda Jaroslav 1945 01747 0297 SSKP Hradec Králové 73 85 158 16 15 36 67 55 72 352
4. 39 Kalinová Blanka 1949 00064 0297 SSKP Hradec Králové 69 75 144 18 16 23 57 51 57 309
5. 8 Mašek Jiří 1944 17735 0297 SSKP Hradec Králové 81 95 176 19 18 23 60 18 51 305
6. 35 Knap Oldřich 1943 32512 0055 SSK Loyd Jablonec n/N 70 85 155 9 8 29 46 16 59 276
7. 50 Faltejsek Miloslav 1954 16389 0006 SSK Pardubice 59 75 134 16 10 7 33 35 50 252
8. 47 Rájek Werner 1942 03196 0396 Střela Děčín 51 77 128 16 16 16 48 14 45 235
9. 30 Bahemský Michal 1972 OLYMP Praha 67 82 149 17 0 32 49 0 36 234
10. 45 Balounek Jindřich 1980 20237 0862 Combat Liberec 41 57 98 0 0 31 31 52 49 230
11. 32 Císařovský Roman 1969 0062 SSK Hradec Králové 61 63 124 6 0 15 21 17 23 185
12. 22 Cihelník Miloslav 1953 04634 0035 SSKP Praha 5 72 46 118 0 0 24 24 35 7 184
13. 14 Juríček Aloiz 1954 04656 0035 SSKP Praha 5 72 33 105 16 0 0 16 0 58 179
14. 25 Rendl Jiří 1963 34256 0715 SSK TS Bílina 62 62 124 7 0 0 7 0 48 179
15. 6 Zeman Zdeněk SSKP Praha 5 52 65 117 8 10 9 27 0 34 178
16. 55 Mandyszewski Jan 1955 KVZ Liberec 40 32 72 0 8 8 16 35 0 123
17. 36 Vaňátko Petr KVZ Liberec 2 10 12 8 0 0 8 19 36 75
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Jarní odstřelovačka

VPu-MC Li 300m dvojice

Poř. Start.č. Příjmení Jméno mířená figura
mezi

součet 300 100 200
mezi

součet SB VB součet

1. 12 Marek Luboš 78 87 165 16 18 38 72 56 73 366
18 Jirásko Vladimír 91 98 189 17 19 38 74 71 77 411

2. 16 Špalek Otakar 84 81 165 20 17 32 69 18 74 326
24 Mašek Jiří 90 88 178 18 9 34 61 58 66 363

3. 34 Faltejsek Miloslav 69 91 160 19 17 7 43 36 63 302
42 Kondras Jan 77 94 171 19 0 37 56 70 80 377

4. 1 Červenka Miroslav 83 92 175 19 8 40 67 92 78 412
9 Rendl Jiří 72 90 162 10 8 7 25 0 65 252

5. 15 Frýda Jaroslav 85 86 171 10 18 33 61 56 67 355
23 Kalinová Blanka 66 61 127 15 15 16 46 34 75 282

6. 38 Hanzlík Miroslav 81 80 161 15 18 27 60 0 44 265
46 Chudoba Aleš 88 90 178 19 18 14 51 51 72 352
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1. 31 Frýda Jaroslav 73 85 158 16 15 36 67 55 72 352

39 Kalinová Blanka 69 75 144 18 16 23 57 51 57 309
2. 40 Špalek Otakar 82 94 176 17 8 17 42 75 61 354

8 Mašek Jiří 81 95 176 19 18 23 60 18 51 305
3. 17 Červenka Miroslav 89 98 187 18 19 37 74 17 80 358

25 Rendl Jiří 62 62 124 7 0 0 7 0 48 179
4. 45 Balounek Jindřich 41 57 98 0 0 31 31 52 49 230

35 Knap Oldřich 70 85 155 9 8 29 46 16 59 276
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